
 P & R Grant Aid Decisions 2015 Extraordninary P&R Committee Meeting 10th February 2015

Applicant Amount Requested
Amount Granted 

2014

Vice - Chairmans 

Recommendations

P & R                          

Decision
Comments

Arun Arts Co Ltd £4,999.00 £4,999.00 £4,999.00 £4,999.00

Arun & Chichester Citizens Advice 

Bureau
£5,000.00 £4,000.00 Refused £2,500.00

Arun co-ordinated Community 

Transport
£300.00 Refused Refused Refused

Arun Volleyball Club £5,000.00 £500.00 £500.00 Conditions apply

Bognor CAN £5,300.00 £1,000.00 £1,500.00 £1,000.00 Conditions apply

Bognor Pier Trust £1,500.00 Referred to Full Council

Bognor Regis & District Dog Training 

Club
£310.00 Refused Refused

Bognor Regis & District Horticultural 

Society
£100.00 £50.00 Refused Refused

Bognor Regis District Scout Council £1,250.00 £250.00 £250.00

Bognor Regis Foodbank £500.00 £100.00 £100.00

Bognor Regis Local History Society ? £1,500.00 Refused Refused

Bognor Regis Seafront lights - 

LIGHTS
£9,000.00 £9,000.00 £6,500.00 £9,000.00 Conditions apply

Bognor Regis Seafront lights - BIG 

SWITCH-ON
£1,500.00 £500.00 £500.00

Bognor Regis Seafront lights - GALA £2,500.00 £2,500.00 £2,000.00 £2,000.00

Bognor Regis Shopmobility £5,000.00 £500.00 £500.00 £500.00

Bognor Regis Stroke Support Group £100.00 £100.00 Refused Refused

Bognor Regis Yacht club £5,000.00 £1,000.00 £1,000.00 Conditions apply

Bognor Regis Youth & Community 

Centre
£600.00 £300.00 Refused Refused

Chichester & Bognor Regis Branch 

of Multiple Sclerosis Society
£1,000.00 Refused Refused

Chichester Counselling £1,800.00 Refused Refused Refused

Chichester Diocesan Association for 

family Support Work
£1,800.00 Refused Refused

Community Arts Bognor Regis £1,060.00 £300.00 £250.00 £250.00

Cruse Bereavement Care, West 

Sussex Area
£500.00 Refused Refused

Felpham Sailing Club Cadet Section £672.49 Refused Refused

Girlguiding Bognor Regis Division £500.00 £200.00 £100.00 £100.00

Girdguiding Bognor Regis South 

Division
£200.00 £200.00 £100.00 £100.00

Hotham Park Heritage Trust £2,742.00 ? £500.00 Conditions apply

International Bognor Birdman Ltd £7,000.00 £4,000.00 Refused Refused

Jeneses Arts Centre & Community 

Centre
£3,800.00 Refused Refused Refused

Lodge Hill Trust £500.00 Refused Refused

Number 18 Project (Bognor Regis) 

Ltd
£2,500.00 £1,000.00 Refused £500.00

Outset Youth Action £500.00 Refused Refused



Pagham Association for the Elderly £200.00 Refused Refused

Regis School of Music £1,000.00
£300.00 Split between 

3 RSM applications
£400.00 £400.00

Regis School of Music - Summer 

Festival
£800.00 As above £250.00 £250.00

Regis School of Music - Sunday 

Afternoon Recitals
£800.00 As above £250.00 £250.00

ROX in the Park - University of 

Chichester
£4,500.00 £500.00 £500.00 £500.00 Conditions apply

ROX Music & Arts Charity £20,000.00 £10,000.00 £6,000.00 £6,500.00 Conditions apply

Sammy Community Transport Ltd £12,000.00 £3,000.00 £1,000.00 £1,500.00

£13,000.00

& Townforce Time

The Bognor Club £6,597.98 Refused Refused

The Sussex Otters Swimming Club £450.00 Refused Refused

The 60 minutes of Classical Music 

Trust
£6,000.00 £500.00 £650.00 £2,000.00

West Sussex Guitar Club £1,000.00 £200.00 £250.00 £250.00

West Sussex Mediation Services £250.00 Refused Refused Refused

Voluntary Action Arun & Chichester 

(VAAC)
£1,500.00 Refused Refused

LATE APPLICATION - Arctic Fox 

Explorer Scout Unit
£550.00 Refused Refused Refused

Total £141,181.47 £50,349.00 £34,099.00 £41,949.00

£6,500.00£6,500.00Southdowns Folk Festival Conditions apply£6,500.00


